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Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:08

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

21.09.2013 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(172) Glen Meier
1 10:06:19.727 1:23.997
2 10:09:09.346 2:49.619 1:36.222 1:13.397
3 10:11:59.175 2:49.829 1:34.787 1:15.042
4 10:14:27.298 2:28.123 1:21.940 1:06.183
5 10:16:55.419 2:28.121 1:21.040 1:07.081
6 10:20:08.779 3:13.360 1:42.058 1:31.302
7 10:22:35.347 2:26.568 1:20.353 1:06.215
8 10:25:04.676 2:29.329 1:20.227 1:09.102
9 10:28:09.265 3:04.589 1:38.760 1:25.829
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:07:02.116 1:15.263
2 10:09:49.121 2:47.005 1:34.377 1:12.628
3 10:12:26.266 2:37.145 1:25.961 1:11.184
4 10:15:06.230 2:39.964 1:28.083 1:11.881
5 10:17:45.282 2:39.052 1:26.506 1:12.546
6 10:20:14.582 2:29.300 1:21.362 1:07.938
7 10:23:15.515 3:00.933 1:30.625 1:30.308
8 10:25:42.609 2:27.094 1:19.944 1:07.150
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 10:06:22.432 1:19.106
2 10:09:10.735 2:48.303 1:34.784 1:13.519
3 10:11:45.381 2:34.646 1:25.383 1:09.263
4 10:14:15.669 2:30.288 1:22.239 1:08.049
5 10:17:02.708 2:47.039 1:30.145 1:16.894
6 10:22:47.971 5:45.263 1:22.586 4:22.677
(60) Nico Koch
1 10:06:58.044 1:17.960
2 10:09:42.117 2:44.073 1:31.393 1:12.680
3 10:12:20.783 2:38.666 1:27.726 1:10.940
4 10:14:56.706 2:35.923 1:25.419 1:10.504
5 10:17:27.750 2:31.044 1:23.011 1:08.033
6 10:20:00.045 2:32.295 1:23.554 1:08.741
7 10:22:33.204 2:33.159 1:23.678 1:09.481
8 10:25:06.115 2:32.911 1:21.886 1:11.025
9 10:27:51.761 2:45.646 1:28.320 1:17.326
(104) Tomas Kohut
1 10:06:30.765 1:16.864
2 10:09:13.672 2:42.907 1:31.041 1:11.866
3 10:11:47.035 2:33.363 1:23.906 1:09.457
4 10:14:20.893 2:33.858 1:23.412 1:10.446
5 10:16:53.094 2:32.201 1:22.494 1:09.707
6 10:21:35.685 4:42.591 1:31.194 3:11.397
7 10:24:06.949 2:31.264 1:22.118 1:09.146
8 10:26:39.480 2:32.531 1:22.207 1:10.324
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:06:29.733 1:18.996
2 10:09:18.536 2:48.803 1:34.912 1:13.891
3 10:11:52.786 2:34.250 1:23.652 1:10.598
4 10:16:19.899 4:27.113 1:50.358 2:36.755
5 10:18:53.308 2:33.409 1:22.807 1:10.602
6 10:21:26.589 2:33.281 1:22.895 1:10.386
7 10:24:42.350 3:15.761 1:54.000 1:21.761
8 10:27:14.290 2:31.940 1:21.329 1:10.611
(772) Jarni Kooij
1 10:06:17.593 1:18.445
2 10:09:00.349 2:42.756 1:31.475 1:11.281
3 10:11:36.659 2:36.310 1:26.522 1:09.788
4 10:14:38.040 3:01.381 1:35.919 1:25.462

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:17:10.274 2:32.234 1:22.823 1:09.411
6 10:21:31.420 4:21.146 1:46.401 2:34.745
7 10:24:04.599 2:33.179 1:22.790 1:10.389
8 10:27:04.915 3:00.316 1:33.144 1:27.172
(502) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:07:09.009 1:20.744
2 10:10:02.015 2:53.006 1:36.967 1:16.039
3 10:12:58.431 2:56.416 1:33.554 1:22.862
4 10:15:31.917 2:33.486 1:23.007 1:10.479
5 10:20:12.101 4:40.184 1:43.176 2:57.008
6 10:23:26.053 3:13.952 1:42.437 1:31.515
7 10:25:58.426 2:32.373 1:21.737 1:10.636
(66) Jascha Berg
1 10:07:16.000 1:25.295
2 10:10:07.003 2:51.003 1:35.887 1:15.116
3 10:12:52.588 2:45.585 1:30.827 1:14.758
4 10:15:30.896 2:38.308 1:26.959 1:11.349
5 10:18:06.045 2:35.149 1:24.110 1:11.039
6 10:22:09.385 4:03.340 1:33.378 2:29.962
7 10:24:59.027 2:49.642 1:31.486 1:18.156
8 10:27:32.108 2:33.081 1:23.748 1:09.333
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:08:41.684 2:46.560
2 10:11:19.572 2:37.888 1:25.822 1:12.066
3 10:13:53.674 2:34.102 1:23.157 1:10.945
4 10:16:29.818 2:36.144 1:23.645 1:12.499
5 10:19:05.561 2:35.743 1:22.861 1:12.882
6 10:21:40.023 2:34.462 1:23.298 1:11.164
7 10:24:15.569 2:35.546 1:24.951 1:10.595
(124) Simon Jost
1 10:06:54.092 1:19.035
2 10:09:41.281 2:47.189 1:34.160 1:13.029
3 10:12:20.342 2:39.061 1:27.573 1:11.488
4 10:15:00.213 2:39.871 1:27.171 1:12.700
5 10:19:35.707 4:35.494 1:58.149 2:37.345
6 10:22:15.103 2:39.396 1:26.992 1:12.404
7 10:24:49.716 2:34.613 1:23.445 1:11.168
8 10:27:42.855 2:53.139 1:35.429 1:17.710
(770) Jan Jakobson
1 10:07:14.219 1:25.381
2 10:10:04.510 2:50.291 1:36.611 1:13.680
3 10:20:25.850 10:21.340 1:27.545 8:53.795
4 10:23:00.574 2:34.724 1:23.363 1:11.361
5 10:26:07.691 3:07.117 1:34.642 1:32.475
(22) Gianluca Facchetti
1 10:06:41.540 1:21.058
2 10:09:37.810 2:56.270 1:39.418 1:16.852
3 10:14:02.763 4:24.953 2:06.148 2:18.805
4 10:16:37.524 2:34.761 1:25.187 1:09.574
5 10:19:28.259 2:50.735 1:28.835 1:21.900
6 10:24:23.136 4:54.877 1:38.634 3:16.243
7 10:27:39.558 3:16.422 1:37.846 1:38.576
(10) Michel Jérgensen
1 10:07:04.703 1:20.194
2 10:09:56.760 2:52.057 1:35.378 1:16.679
3 10:12:41.203 2:44.443 1:30.222 1:14.221
4 10:15:56.332 3:15.129 1:34.112 1:41.017
5 10:18:33.918 2:37.586 1:25.965 1:11.621
6 10:21:58.552 3:24.634 1:43.416 1:41.218
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
7 10:24:33.968 2:35.416 1:24.167 1:11.249 6 10:24:17.895 2:40.115 1:28.015 1:12.100
8 10:27:50.590 3:16.622 1:39.586 1:37.036 7 10:27:25.802 3:07.907 1:39.943 1:27.964
(254) Kai Epha (28) Nico Hausermann
1 10:07:00.920 1:17.837 1 10:07:17.741 1:25.306
2 10:09:53.435 2:52.515 1:36.552 1:15.963 2 10:10:14.693 2:56.952 1:40.223 1:16.729
3 10:13:00.122 3:06.687 1:54.365 1:12.322 3 10:13:04.180 2:49.487 1:33.104 1:16.383
4 10:15:39.040 2:38.918 1:26.384 1:12.534 4 10:15:48.956 2:44.776 1:30.943 1:13.833
5 10:19:44.862 4:05.822 1:26.174 2:39.648 5 10:18:29.404 2:40.448 1:27.595 1:12.853
6 10:22:46.080 3:01.218 1:39.494 1:21.724 6 10:23:48.960 5:19.556 1:42.247 3:37.309
7 10:25:22.927 2:36.847 1:24.903 1:11.944 7 10:26:55.775 3:06.815 1:39.498 1:27.317
(34) Bennet Schéfer (128) Dominik Malecki
1 10:06:35.057 1:18.841 1 10:06:59.896 1:18.170
2 10:09:24.601 2:49.544 1:35.728 1:13.816 2 10:09:52.987 2:53.091 1:36.154 1:16.937
3 10:12:06.933 2:42.332 1:29.187 1:13.145 3 10:14:26.862 4:33.875 2:03.193 2:30.682
4 10:14:47.354 2:40.421 1:26.589 1:13.832 4 10:17:16.232 2:49.370 1:35.593 1:13.777
5 10:17:35.730 2:48.376 1:34.548 1:13.828 5 10:19:58.327 2:42.095 1:27.360 1:14.735
6 10:20:18.649 2:42.919 1:27.611 1:15.308 6 10:23:47.938 3:49.611 1:26.863 2:22.748
7 10:23:35.674 3:17.025 1:38.658 1:38.367 7 10:26:58.850 3:10.912 1:54.980 1:15.932
8 10:26:14.585 2:38.911 1:25.784 1:13.127
(118) Markus Rammel
(898) Jan Allers 1 10:07:27.381 1:28.200
1 10:06:27.760 1:22.700 2 10:10:26.178 2:58.797 1:42.346 1:16.451
2 10:09:28.762 3:01.002 1:41.615 1:19.387 3 10:13:13.076 2:46.898 1:31.149 1:15.749
3 10:12:17.686 2:48.924 1:33.243 1:15.681 4 10:18:32.229 5:19.153 1:43.337 3:35.816
4 10:14:59.801 2:42.115 1:28.087 1:14.028 5 10:21:17.134 2:44.905 1:29.774 1:15.131
5 10:19:50.690 4:50.889 1:40.401 3:10.488 6 10:24:01.353 2:44.219 1:28.384 1:15.835
6 10:22:30.213 2:39.523 1:27.084 1:12.439
7 10:25:36.726 3:06.513 1:44.354 1:22.159  (56) Niklas Schneider
1 10:06:52.504 1:23.960
(776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek 2 10:09:55.160 3:02.656 1:40.348 1:22.308
1 10:06:53.365 1:22.236 3 10:12:51.140 2:55.980 1:38.017 1:17.963
2 10:09:45.475 2:52.110 1:38.058 1:14.052 4 10:15:46.648 2:55.508 1:36.644 1:18.864
3 10:12:30.561 2:45.086 1:31.895 1:13.191 5 10:19:20.623 3:33.975 1:34.054 1:59.921
4 10:15:10.201 2:39.640 1:27.223 1:12.417 6 10:22:14.565 2:53.942 1:34.383 1:19.559
5 10:17:51.332 2:41.131 1:28.515 1:12.616 7 10:25:09.855 2:55.290 1:35.681 1:19.609
6 10:20:30.891 2:39.559 1:26.139 1:13.420
7 10:24:21.005 3:50.114 1:24.199 2:25.915  (68) Louis Hahn
1 10:06:32.664 1:25.384
(26) Kerim Ozgur 2 10:09:36.140 3:03.476 1:42.336 1:21.140
1 10:06:56.982 1:20.203 3 10:12:38.752 3:02.612 1:40.020 1:22.592
2 10:09:51.775 2:54.793 1:38.122 1:16.671 4 10:17:35.391 4:56.639 1:39.748 3:16.891
3 10:12:39.371 2:47.596 1:33.692 1:13.904 5 10:20:36.050 3:00.659 1:38.724 1:21.935
4 10:15:23.595 2:44.224 1:31.104 1:13.120 6 10:23:36.131 3:00.081 1:37.834 1:22.247
5 10:19:21.548 3:57.953 1:39.247 2:18.706 7 10:26:33.491 2:57.360 1:37.888 1:19.472
6 10:22:05.840 2:44.292 1:30.123 1:14.169
7 10:24:45.508 2:39.668 1:27.641 1:12.027  (212) David Schartner
8 10:27:59.487 3:13.979 1:45.290 1:28.689 1 10:07:51.292 1:31.063
2 10:11:06.428 3:15.136 1:49.597 1:25.539
(46) Tom Oster 3 10:14:58.847 3:52.419 1:45.252 2:07.167
1 10:06:25.238 1:24.408 4 10:18:08.624 3:09.777 1:44.271 1:25.506
2 10:09:23.328 2:58.090 1:38.230 1:19.860 5 10:21:11.524 3:02.900 1:39.536 1:23.364
3 10:12:16.272 2:52.944 1:36.417 1:16.527 6 10:24:12.844 3:01.320 1:39.554 1:21.766
4 10:15:15.309 2:59.037 1:40.801 1:18.236 7 10:27:13.938 3:01.094 1:38.589 1:22.505
5 10:17:59.949 2:44.640 1:29.911 1:14.729
6 10:20:52.335 2:52.386 1:32.923 1:19.463  (112) Moritz Lotz
7 10:23:32.388 2:40.053 1:26.477 1:13.576 1 10:07:20.666 1:31.034
8 10:26:36.163 3:03.775 1:43.708 1:20.067 2 10:10:32.457 3:11.791 1:43.899 1:27.892
3 10:13:44.636 3:12.179 1:46.716 1:25.463
(216) Colin Mengis 4 10:16:52.953 3:08.317 1:42.017 1:26.300
1 10:07:22.023 1:28.215 5 10:19:59.936 3:06.983 1:42.545 1:24.438
2 10:10:27.828 3:05.805 1:49.947 1:15.858 6 10:23:02.819 3:02.883 1:40.563 1:22.320
3 10:13:13.683 2:45.855 1:30.834 1:15.021 7 10:27:16.065 4:13.246 1:47.782 2:25.464
4 10:16:54.857 3:41.174 1:37.202 2:03.972
5 10:21:37.780 4:42.923 1:37.658 3:05.265 (30) Line Dam
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Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

Practice even numbers 21.09.2013 10:00
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:08

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 10:09:32.989 4:31.416
2 10:12:47.946 3:14.957 1:49.057 1:25.900

(32) Nicolas Gerber

1 10:10:44.149
2 10:17:22.663 6:38.514
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